KEYTRUDA has been assigned a permanent HCPCS* code, effective January 1, 2016.¹

<table>
<thead>
<tr>
<th>HCPCS CODE</th>
<th>DESCRIPTOR</th>
</tr>
</thead>
<tbody>
<tr>
<td>J9271</td>
<td>Injection, pembrolizumab, 1 mg</td>
</tr>
</tbody>
</table>

For dates of service prior to January 1, 2016, use the appropriate unspecified HCPCS code to bill for KEYTRUDA.

If you have questions about KEYTRUDA, please contact your Merck representative. If you have questions or need additional information about coding and reimbursement related to KEYTRUDA, please contact The Merck Access Program.

The Merck Access Program for KEYTRUDA is available online (www.merckaccessprogram-keytruda.com).

You may also call toll-free (855-257-3932) between 8:00 AM and 8:00 PM ET, Monday through Friday.

*Healthcare Common Procedure Coding System.


The information provided here is compiled from sources believed to be accurate, but Merck makes no representation that it is accurate. Information about HCPCS codes is based on guidance issued by the Centers for Medicare & Medicaid Services applicable to Medicare Part B and may not apply to other public or private payers. Merck cautions that payer-coding requirements vary and can frequently change, so it is important to regularly check with each payer or, where applicable, the Medicare Administrative Contractor as to payer-specific requirements.